
GOVERNMENT OF INDIA
OVERSEAS INDIAN AFFAIRS

LOK SABHA

UNSTARRED QUESTION NO:2160
ANSWERED ON:18.12.2013
ILL TREATMENT OF INDIANS ABROAD
Rajbhar Shri Ramashankar

Will the Minister of OVERSEAS INDIAN AFFAIRS be pleased to state:

(a) the details of incidents of discriminations/attacks on persons of Indian origin living in various countries abroad during the last three years, country-wise; and

(b) the steps taken by the Government to protect Indian citizens abroad and ensure delivery of justice to the victims?

Answer

MINISTER OF OVERSEAS INDIAN AFFAIRS (SHRI VAYALAR RAVI)

(a) and (b): Information is being collected
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